
CERTIFIED WATER RIGHT EXAMINERS 
Updated March 26 2024

Terry M. Scanlan, PE PG 
HDR Inc. 
412 E Parkcenter Blvd, Suite 100 
Boise, ID 83706 
terry.scanlan@hdrinc.com 
Ph. 208-383-4140 

Christian R. Petrich, PhD, PE, PG 
SPF Water Engineering LLC 
300 E Mallard Dr., Suite 350 
Boise, ID 83706 
crpetrich@gmail.com 
Ph. 208-383-4140 

Eugene N. J. St.Godard, RG, LHG 
Water & Natural Resource Group 
P.O. Box 28755 
Spokane, WA 99228 
stgod@comcast.net 
Ph. 509-468-4876 

Necia M. Maiani, PE 
Welch Comer and Associates 
330 E Lakeside Ave, Ste 101 
Coeur d'Alene, ID 83814 
nmaiani@welchcomer.com 
Ph. 208-664-9382 

Marci S. Pape, PE 
HDR Inc. 
412 E Parkcenter Blvd, Suite 100 
Boise, ID 83706 
marci.pape@hdrinc.com 
Ph. 208-383-4140 

David R. Tuthill Jr., PE 
Idaho Water Engineering LLC 
2918 N El Rancho Pl. 
Boise, ID 83704 
dave@idahowaterengineering.com 
Ph. 208-378-1513 

David B. Shaw, PE 
ERO Resources Corp. 
802 S Plaza Rd 
Emmett, ID 83617 
dshaw@eroresources.com 
Ph. 208-365-7684 

Paul H. Scoresby, PE 
S & A Engineers PC 
470 B Street 
Idaho Falls, ID 83402 
pscoresby@schiesseng.com 
Ph. 208-522-1244 

Scott N. King, PE 
HDR Inc. 
412 E Parkcenter Blvd. Suite 100 
Boise, ID 83706 
scott.king@hdrinc.com 
Ph. 208-383-4140 

Charles G. Brockway, PhD, PE 
Brockway Engineering PLLC 
2016 N Washington St., Suite 4 
Twin Falls, ID 83301 
charles.g.brockway@brockwayeng.com 
Ph. 208-736-8543 

Jason C. Helms, PE 
295 8th St
Idaho Falls, ID 83401 
JCHCivil@outlook.com
Ph. 208-308-2109 

Thomas F. Mullen, PG 
Northwest Groundwater Consultants LLC 
2660 E Thomas Hill Rd. 
Coeur d'Alene, ID 83815 
tfmullen@northwestgroundwater.com 
Ph. 208-755-1094 

G. Erick Powell, PE
Brockway Engineering PLLC
2016 N Washington St, Suite 4
Twin Falls, ID 83301
erick.powell@brockwayeng.com
Ph. 208-736-8543

William M. Turner, PG 
WaterBank 
610 Gold Ave SW, Suite 111 
Albuquerque, NM 87102 
wturner@waterbank.com 
Ph. 505-843-7643 



CERTIFIED WATER RIGHT EXAMINERS 
Updated June 1, 2023

Rick Rumsey, MS, PE 
Rumsey Engineering 
534 Trejo, Ste. 200 
Rexburg, ID 83440 
rick@rumsey-eng.com 
Ph. 208-221-5138 

Patrick N. Naylor, PE, PG 
Rocky Mountain Environmental Associates, Inc. 
11308 W. Hickory Loop Drive 
Boise, ID 83713 
patrick.rmea@gmail.com 
Ph. 208-323-4444 

Jonathan Elliot Rudders, PG, LG, LHG 
GeoEngineers 
523 E. Second Avenue 
Spokane, WA 99202 
jrudders@geoengineers.com 
Ph. 509-209-2817 

Ben Volk, PE, PG 
JUB Engineers Inc 
9160 Double Diamond Parkway 
Reno, NV 89521-4843 
bvolk@jub.com 
Ph. 509-521-6249 

Kevin Boggs Ph.D., P.G.
Jacobs Engineering
999 W Main Street Suite 1200
Boise, ID 83702
Phone: 208-345-5310
Mobile: 208-340-1753

Peter Geissler, PhD, PE 
Geissler Engineering 
83e Beach Rd. 
Belvedere, CA 94920 
geissler@geissler-engineering.com 
Ph. 208-843-3778 

Steve Hannula, PE, PG 
HDR Inc. 
412 E Parkcenter Blvd, Ste 100 
Boise, ID 83706 
steve.hannula@hdrinc.com 
Ph. 208-383-4140 

Jon Menogh, PE 
TDG Engineering 
PO Box 357 
Elk City, ID 83525 
tundraboar@hotmail.com 
Ph. 208-842-2235 

Nicholas Kraus, PE 
QRS Consulting LLC 
3380 W Americana Terrace, Ste 220 
Boise, ID 83706
Ph. 208-342-0091

Tim Farrell,PE 
Mountain Utility Services 
P.O Box 537
Donnelly, ID 83720
Tfarrell@mtnservices.com
Ph:208-850-9978




